:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9863494

Sep 01, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 308,234 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 552100 - 0.019127299 ETH®
47.14 USD

2 552101 - 0.019144950 ETH®
47.19 USD

3 552102 - 0.019102668 ETH®
47.08 USD

4 552103 - 0.019110305 ETH®
47.10 USD

S 552104 - 0.019128555 ETH®
47.15 USD

6 552105 - 0.019138810 ETH®
47.17 USD

7 552106 - 0.019096611 ETH®
47.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9863494
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/308234
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552100
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552101
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552102
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552103
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552104
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552105
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552106

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

552111

Validator Id

320206

Amount

- 0.019125209
47.14 USD

- 0.019122313
47.13 USD

- 0.019136927
47.17 USD

- 0.019147389
47.19 USD

- 0.019124687
47.14 USD

- 0.065016647
160.26 USD

- 0.019117367
47.12 USD

- 0.01909689%4
47.07 USD

- 0.019178555
47.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.044828795
110.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552107
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552108
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552109
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552110
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552111
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552112
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552113
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552114
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/552115
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/320206

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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